
2020 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK : 7 - 8 MARCH 2020

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

JUNIORS & BUCKETS

PRACTICE

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 07/03/20 Started at: 09:43:41

Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 17.5C Starters: 7

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:00

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

  1 07 Lachlan HILL / Sketa Grimshaw Tourers SL Sketa H100 100 1:37.044  3 of  3

  2 77 Nick LEITH / Sketa Grimshaw Tourers SL Sketa H100 100 1:41.114  3 of  3 4.070 4.070

  3 8 Andrew ENGLISH / Civil Survey Solutions SL Honda H100 100 1:45.358  3 of  3 8.314 4.244

  4 7 Alan NICOLSON / Sketa Grimshaw Tourers SL Sketa H100 100 1:46.883  3 of  3 9.839 1.525

  5 7a Yasmin ELLIOTT JNR Aprilia  150 1:53.206  2 of  3 16.162 6.323

  6 60 Adam HAMMOND / All Round Speed Works / Kospol Interiors / Mick 

Hone M/C

SL Tammy GS 125 1:55.503  3 of  3 18.459 2.297

  7 88 Renee FRENCH SL Suzuki GS 150 2:11.654  2 of  2 34.610 16.151

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2020 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK : 7 - 8 MARCH 2020

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

JUNIORS & BUCKETS

PRACTICE

LAP TIMES

Date: 07/03/20 Started at: 09:43:41

Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 17.5C Starters: 7

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:00

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

07 Lachlan HILL 1:46.290 1:37.793 1:37.044

7 Alan NICOLSON 1:59.970 1:47.664 1:46.883

7a Yasmin ELLIOTT 1:55.267 1:53.206 2:09.145

8 Andrew ENGLISH 1:47.757 1:46.338 1:45.358

60 Adam HAMMOND 2:03.734 1:57.710 1:55.503

77 Nick LEITH 1:46.979 1:42.950 1:41.114

88 Renee FRENCH 2:12.523 2:11.654

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2020 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK : 7 - 8 MARCH 2020

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

JUNIORS & BUCKETS

PRACTICE

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 07/03/20 Started at: 09:43:41

Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 17.5C Starters: 7

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:00

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time

07  Lachlan HILL  (1st) 3 59.184 46.174 1:45.358

1 1:01.774 44.516 1:46.290

2 55.460 42.333 1:37.793 60  Adam HAMMOND  (6th)

3 54.957 42.087 1:37.044 1 1:10.239 53.495 2:03.734

2 1:06.060 51.650 1:57.710

7  Alan NICOLSON  (4th) 3 1:04.487 51.016 1:55.503

1 1:07.730 52.240 1:59.970

2 1:00.377 47.287 1:47.664 77  Nick LEITH  (2nd)

3 59.831 47.052 1:46.883 1 1:00.200 46.779 1:46.979

2 58.216 44.734 1:42.950

7a  Yasmin ELLIOTT  (5th) 3 56.476 44.638 1:41.114

1 1:06.492 48.775 1:55.267

2 1:04.232 48.974 1:53.206 88  Renee FRENCH  (7th)

3 1:03.224 1:05.921 2:09.145 1 1:12.963 59.560 2:12.523

2 1:12.289 59.365 2:11.654

8  Andrew ENGLISH  (3rd)

1 1:00.017 47.740 1:47.757

2 59.829 46.509 1:46.338

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2020 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK : 7 - 8 MARCH 2020

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

JUNIORS & BUCKETS

PRACTICE

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 07/03/20 Started at: 09:43:41

Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 17.5C Starters: 7

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:00

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:53.206 77 Nick LEITH Sketa H100 100 1:46.979 1

1:54.769 07 Lachlan HILL Sketa H100 100 1:46.290 1

3:32.562 07 Lachlan HILL Sketa H100 100 1:37.793 2

5:09.606 07 Lachlan HILL Sketa H100 100 1:37.044 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2020 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 2 - MAC PARK : 7 - 8 MARCH 2020

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

JUNIORS & BUCKETS

PRACTICE

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 07/03/20 Started at: 09:43:41

Event: P05 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Overcast - 17.5C Starters: 7

Track: Dry Printed at: 10:00

Split 1 Split 2 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 L. HILL 54.957 L. HILL 42.087 L. HILL 1:37.044 1:37.044

2 N. LEITH 56.476 N. LEITH 44.638 N. LEITH 1:41.114 1:41.114

3 A. ENGLISH 59.184 A. ENGLISH 46.174 A. ENGLISH 1:45.358 1:45.358

4 A. NICOLSON 59.831 A. NICOLSON 47.052 A. NICOLSON 1:46.883 1:46.883

5 Y. ELLIOTT 1:03.224 Y. ELLIOTT 48.775 Y. ELLIOTT 1:51.999 1:53.206

6 A. HAMMOND 1:04.487 A. HAMMOND 51.016 A. HAMMOND 1:55.503 1:55.503

7 R. FRENCH 1:11.610 R. FRENCH 59.365 R. FRENCH 2:10.975 2:11.654

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


